CAMPEONATO DE BALEARES

AGUAS ABIERTAS

| TRAVESIA POPULAR EL CORTE INGLES
PRSICIEN  DERGAL NEMBRE
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85
74
64
89
29
92
58
101
86
30
66
110
111
19
24
83
18
28
95
54
77
105
104
1
90
97
45
80
109
98
82
20

Toni Morey Botella

Patricia Lledo Rodriguez
Mario Cano Lopez

Xim Borras

Feliu Martorell Brotad
Antonio Colom Mas

Luis Rodriguez Adalia

Biel Forteza Ferrer

Toni Sastre Perello
Fernando Cano Schulte-Lindhorst
Miguel Angel Ballester Balaguer
Laura Sastre Colom
Catalina Maria Lopez Lopez
David Aldea Perona
Enrique Mora Insua

Sergio Hernaiz Uriarte
Daniel Pla Escobar

Federico Rodriguez Cerdd
Marfa Antonia Mateu Pons
Leandro Rubert Coronel
Rafel Salva Gonzalez
Marcos Martin Dorta
Alvaro Alvarez Magdaleno
Albert Rodas Canellas
Xisco Mir6 Cordoén

David Ortega Estudillo
Jordi Caldentey Frontera
Ruben Mufioz Munoz
Alfonso Ochoa

Israel Sudrez-Puerta Fernandez
Sergi Isern Sabadi

David Perez Priego

ORBEN BE LLEGABA: 2./50 M

ANG  SEXB CLUB

1969
1981
1994
1991
1981
1978
1977
1989
1979
1979
1975
1997
1999
1980
1973
1971
1994
1969
1980
1980
1989
1978
1974
1995
1967
1981
1976
1979
1981
1995
1969
1970
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C.E. TRIATS.SOM

Xtrem Calvia Triatld
M3T Bimont-3G

Toni Colom World

Xtrem Calvia Triatlé

Club Natacion Inca
Cnlnca

M3T Bimont-3G
Xtrem Calvia Triatlo
Sura Sports

Club Triatlon Palma

C.N. Llucmajor-SportBEQUI

C.T. Ciclos Gomila

Club Triatlon Palma
Sura Sports

Duet Tri&Bikes
Club Triatlon Palma

CATEGERIA
ABSOL masc
ABSOL fem
ABSOL masc
ABSOL masc
ABSOL masc
ABSOL masc
ABSOL masc
ABSOL masc
ABSOL masc
ABSOL masc
ABSOL masc
ABSOL fem
ABSOL fem
ABSOL masc
ABSOL masc
ABSOL masc
ABSOL masc
ABSOL masc
ABSOL fem
ABSOL masc
ABSOL masc
ABSOL masc
ABSOL masc
ABSOL masc
ABSOL masc
ABSOL masc
ABSOL masc
ABSOL masc
ABSOL masc
ABSOL masc
ABSOL masc
ABSOL masc

BISTANCIA  PRS.CAT.

2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
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TIEMPO
00:40:11
00:40:20
00:40:22
00:40:28
00:40:29
00:40:58
00:41:35
00:43:02
00:43:22
00:43:50
00:44:18
00:44:29
00:44:39
00:44:57
00:45:17
00:45:31
00:45:34
00:45:35
00:46:10
00:46:11
00:46:13
00:46:14
00:46:15
00:46:21
00:46:23
00:46:24
00:46:26
00:46:34
00:47:01
00:47:15
00:49:29
00:49:30

RITME
27
28
28
28
28
:29
:30
:33
34
:35
:36
:37
:37
:38
:38
:39
:39
:39
40
1:40
1:40
1:40
1:40
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43
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| TRAVESIA POPULAR EL CORTE INGLES
PRSICIEN  DERGAL NEMBRE

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

76
57
93
94
15
12
51
55
81
49
96
10
26
33
11
38
46
7
107
36
25
34
5
108
39
70
47
52
79
56
71
17

Paula Oliver Capilla

Luis Fernandez Pineda
José Dfaz Molina

Miguel Angel Pla Escobar
Carmen Alfonso Blanes
Blas Ferrando Bonet

Juan Caubet Fernandez
Lluc Marco Ripoll

Santi Ubeda Sempere

Jose Munoz Gutierre

Lluis Rocamora Reynes
Bart Llompart Van Belzen
Fausto Altamirano Audisio
Francisco Jimenez Ropero
Benjamin Lozano Becerra
Jaume Manuel Garcia Oliver
Jorge Arturo Munoz Gonzalez
Andreu Guardiola Sanchez
Francisco José Romera Parrilla
Ines Quetglas Merino
Fabian Sobrero Moldes
Gabriel Donaire Pascual
Alejandro Montojo Alonso
Toni Mercadal Vargas
Jaume Serra Vinent

Nuria Rosa Ros

Jorge Grigelmo Miguel
Julian Fernandez Ginard
Rosa Maria Oliver Noguera
Lola Izquierdo Rossello
Pablo Carmona Alonso
Cristobal Martinez Vaquer

ORBEN BE LLEGABA: 2./50 M

ANG  SEXB CLUB

1985
1967
1980
1982
1967
1980
1984
1984
1977
1977
1971
1982
1990
1974
1974
1982
1966
1987
1976
1976
1966
1974
1978
1970
1958
1967
1970
1983
1987
1977
1974
1969
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Club Natacion Palma
C.E. TRIATS.SOM

C.N. Llucmajor-SportBEQUI

Sura Sports

Bj Aluminox - CTC

C.N. Llucmajor-SportBEQUI
Independiente

C. Muntanya i Escalada Soller

Piscines Municipals D'Inca

Club Triatlon Palma
Club Comando Sa Riera

C.N. Llucmajor-SportBEQUI
Duet Tri&Bikes

M3T Bimont-3G

Los Cabrillas

CATEGERIA
ABSOL fem
ABSOL masc
ABSOL masc
ABSOL masc
ABSOL fem
ABSOL masc
ABSOL masc
ABSOL masc
ABSOL masc
ABSOL masc
ABSOL masc
ABSOL masc
ABSOL masc
ABSOL masc
ABSOL masc
ABSOL masc
ABSOL masc
ABSOL masc
ABSOL masc
ABSOL fem
ABSOL masc
ABSOL masc
ABSOL masc
ABSOL masc
ABSOL masc
ABSOL fem
ABSOL masc
ABSOL masc
ABSOL fem
ABSOL fem
ABSOL masc
ABSOL masc

BISTANCIA  PRS.CAT.

2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750

5
29
30
31

6
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

7
46
47
48
49
50

8
51
52

9
10
53
54

TIEMPO
00:49:32
00:49:40
00:49:42
00:49:44
00:49:46
00:49:50
00:49:56
00:50:11
00:50:20
00:50:47
00:51:02
00:51:11
00:51:45
00:51:59
00:52:09
00:52:11
00:52:12
00:52:22
00:52:28
00:52:29
00:52:32
00:52:34
00:52:35
00:52:37
00:52:45
00:52:50
00:52:53
00:53:28
00:53:30
00:53:31
00:53:42
00:54:18

RTME

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
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48
48
48
48
48
48
48
:49
:49
:50
51
51
:52
:53
:53
:53
:53
:54
54
54
:54
54
54
54
:55
:55
:55
:56
:56
:56
:57
:58
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65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

61
40
48
67
21
43
73
63
9
103
16
88
3
102
22
32
27
23
78
84
91
53
69
42
2
60
41
31
99
65
72
62

Marc Gelabert Pifia

Javier Moragues Xamena
Jose Alberto Aguilo Escamez
Miguel Angel Cerda Juan
Edu Sancho

Joan Mir6 Cordén

Pablo Luna Fra

Maria Magdalena Mayol Trapero
Antonio Sanchez Grao
Antonio Ducros Salva
Carolina Encinas Redondo
Xavier Roldos Pifia

Alejandro Guasp Casanes
Cristina Serra Garcia
Eduardo Fuster Fiol

Francisco Javier Ruiz Monjo
Fco. Javier Castro Ruiz

Eloisa Orell Pomar

Ricardo Montenegro Gonzalez
Sixto Ruiz Olivares

Francisco Javier Lépez Facius
Julian Martinez Monje

Mireia Vidal De La Cuesta
Jesus Angel Ara Gonfi
Alberto Izquierdo Sanchez
Manuel Martinez Barbera
Javier Robles Martinez
Fernando Medina Marfn
Gregorio Fernandez Obrador
Miguel Angel Arellano Morer
Pablo Giménez Vera

Marcos Cabrera Cebreros

ANG  SEXB CLUB

1998
1973
1979
1970
1981
1967
1981
1965
1976
1983
1973
1952
1989
1975
1980
1983
1979
1985
1963
1975
1974
1988
1976
1972
1972
1979
1976
1988
1974
1972
1979
1991

TS ETZLLLLLILE LS 1< L

Club Comando Sa Riera
Evasion Blue Line Running
Club Comando Sa Riera

RKs Bikepass

Club Triatlén Palma

C.E. TRIATS.SOM

Blue Line

C.E. TRIATS.SOM
C.E. TRIATS.SOM
C.E. TRIATS.SOM

Duet Tri&bike
Puri Runners

C.E TRIATS.SOM

C.E. TRIATS.SOM

Los Cabirillas

Duet Tri&Bikes

ORBEN BE LLEGABA: 2./50 M

CATEGERIA
ABSOL masc
ABSOL masc
ABSOL masc
ABSOL masc
ABSOL masc
ABSOL masc
ABSOL masc
ABSOL fem
ABSOL masc
ABSOL masc
ABSOL fem
ABSOL masc
ABSOL masc
ABSOL fem
ABSOL masc
ABSOL masc
ABSOL masc
ABSOL fem
ABSOL masc
ABSOL masc
ABSOL masc
ABSOL masc
ABSOL fem
ABSOL masc
ABSOL masc
ABSOL masc
ABSOL masc
ABSOL masc
ABSOL masc
ABSOL masc
ABSOL masc
ABSOL masc

BISTANCIA  PRS.CAT.

2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
11
62
63
12
64
65
13
66
67
68
14
69
70
71
72
15
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

TIEMPO
00:55:01
00:55:14
00:58:25
00:59:06
00:59:09
00:59:14
00:59:16
00:59:21
00:59:22
00:59:34
00:59:35
00:59:37
00:59:39
00:59:40
00:59:49
01:00:04
01:00:15
01:00:32
01:00:34
01:00:36
01:00:42
01:00:45
01:00:48
01:00:53
01:01:05
01:01:10
01:01:11
01:01:41
01:02:04
01:02:26
01:02:35
01:02:57

RITME
2:00
2:00
2:07
2:08
2:09
2:09
2:09
2:09
2:09
2:09
2:10
2:10
2:10
2:10
2:10
2:11

2:11

2:12
2:12
2:12
2:12
2:12
2:12
2:12
2:13
2:13
2:13
2:14
2:15
2:16
2:16
2:17
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97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

59
37
6
87
68
75
44
50

M? Teresa Climent Ruiz

Jaime Hamad Mohamed

Alvaro Delgado Martinez

Victor Manuel Reyes Conde

Miguel Angel Segui Munar

Paul Clough

Joaquin Ignacio Serrano Lopez De Las Hazas
Juan Carlos Coll Sampol

ORBEN BE LLEGABA: 2./50 M

ANG  SEXB CLUB

1978
1973
1971
1983
1972
1959
1969
1988

F

M
M
M
M
M
M
M

Duet Tri&Bikes
Sura Sports

Bimont - CC. Andratx.es
Club Comando Sa Riera

CATEGARIA
ABSOL fem
ABSOL masc
ABSOL masc
ABSOL masc
ABSOL masc
ABSOL masc
ABSOL masc
ABSOL masc

BISTANCIA  PRS.CAT.

2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750
2750

16
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

TIEMPO
01:05:21
01:05:34
01:05:46
01:05:50
01:10:09
01:10:50
01:12:40
01:14:24

RITME
2:22
2:23
2:23
2:23
2:33
2:34
2:38
2:42



	CLASIFICACION

